
National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 
Ministry of Road Transport & Highways, Govt. of India 
3rd Floor, PTI Building, 4-Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001, +91 11 23461600, www.nhidcl com 

NHIDCL/ Assam /NH-37/J-D-||/2024/ 3273 

To, 

All the prospective bidders, 

Corrigendum-IV 

Tender ID:2024_NHIDC_801213_1 

G20 

Event Description 

Bid Due Date 

Sub: Construction of Balance work of the 4-laning of the Section from Jhanji to 

Demow of NH-37 (Old): Pkg-lll: Road Works from Km 514.800 to Km 534.800 

(20.000 Km), under SARDP-NE under EPC Mode- Corrigendum IV reg 

Opening of Technical Bids as venue 

provided in Cl.2.11.4 of RFP 

T20 epA 

It is to inform to all prospective bidders that the following changes in the 

bidding documents are notified: 

Existing Date 

08.05.2024 

BUILDING SRAS TRUC TäRE- AUM DING THE NATION 

CIN: U45A00DL2014GOI269062 

(up to 1500 hrs IST) 
09.05.2024 

(A Government of india Enterprise) 

(at 1630 hrs IST) 

Date: 08.05.2024 

Modified Date 

15.05.2024 
(up to 1500 hrs IST) 
16.05.2024 
(at 1630 hrs IST) 

(Mayur Mürlidhar Shindekar) 
General Manager (Tech.) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

